
N.S.C.BOSE.GOVERMENT GIRLS PG COLLEGE ALIGANJ                             

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY     (IGNOU)                                   

COUNSELLING  SCHEDULE   (Study center -27202)  

MA  1ST   (Sociology)  Jan 2022 

SI  COURSE  DATE  DAY  TIME  COUNSELLOR  

1  MSO-01 30/05/2022  Monday 5:00-7:00 PM  Dr Rajeev sharma 

2  MSO-01  31/05/2022  Tuesday 5:00-7:00 PM  Dr Rajeev sharma  

3  MSO-01  1/06/2022  Wednesday 5:00-7:00 PM  Dr Rajeev sharma  

4  MSO-01  2/06/2022  Thursday 5:00-7:00 PM  Dr Rajeev sharma  

5  MSO-01  3/06/2022  Friday 5:00-7:00 PM  Dr Rajeev sharma 

6  MSO-01  4/6/2022  Saturday 5:00-7:00 PM  Dr Rajeev sharma 

7  MSO-01  5/06/2022  Sunday 5:00-7:00 PM  Dr Rajeev sharma  

8  MSO-01  6/06/2022  Monday 5:00-7:00 PM  Dr Rajeev sharma  

9  MSO-01  7/06/2022  Tuesday 5:00-7:00 PM  Dr Rajeev sharma  

10  MSO-01  8/06/2022  Wednesday 5:00-7:00 PM  Dr Rajeev sharma 

  

Online class schedule   

 Dr J P Verma                   

(Co  Ordinater)  

  


